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C A T Á L O G O  G E N E R A LC A T Á L O G O  G E N E R A L

G E N E R A L  C A T A L O G U EG E N E R A L  C A T A L O G U E 20142014150

LISTA DE EMBALA JE · PACKING LIST C M PZ A S/C A JA
PIECES/BOX

M 2/C A JA
SQ M /BOX

KG/C A JA
KG/BOX

C A JA S/PALET
BOX /PALLET

C A JA S/EUR.PALET
BOX /EUR.PALLET

M 2/PALET
SQ M /PALLET

M 2/EUR.PALET
SQ M /EUR.PALLET

B E A U T Y  R 9 0 3 0 X 9 0 4 1, 0 8 21,92 5 7 2 45 7 7, 76 4 8 , 6

D E C O R A D O  B E S T  R 9 0 3 0 X 9 0 4 - - - 21,915 19 - - - - - - - - -
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Beauty R90 white  · 30x90 cm

Decorado Best R90 white  · 30x90 cm

Beauty R90 red · 30x90 cm

Beauty R90 blue  · 30x90 cm

Beauty R90 black   · 30x90 cm

Beauty R90 violet · 30x90 cm

B43

B43

B43

B43

B43

P63

Beauty R90  
3 0 x 9 0  c m  1 1 , 8 ” x 3 5 , 4 ”C o l o r ·  C o l o rF u l l  C o l o r sN u e v o  ·  N e w
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